
September 16, 2022

Race Date MSHSL Section 8AAA Preview

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Brock Noyes Moorhead 18:47.81   1 11
Ryan Zvorak Buffalo 18:59.3(< 5)   2 12
Joshua Lefeber Sartell 19:20.72   3 11
Wyatt Harmoning St. 19:30.93   4 10
Ian Schimmelpfennig Moorhead 19:35.24   5 9
Oliver Carlson Moorhead 19:36.05   6 9
Zach Jones Buffalo 19:38.3(< 5)   7 12
Jackson Hamilton St. 19:42.26   8 11
Lee Ellingsburg Moorhead 19:46.17   9 11
Jay Weitgenant Sartell 19:46.38  10 10
Dane Ellingsberg Moorhead 19:47.49  11 9
Connor Riesgraf St. 19:49.910  12 11
Mason Williams St. 19:51.811  13 11
Gavin Jacobson Brainerd 19:57.412  14 11
Joe Smith Brainerd 20:03.413  15 9
Bennett Prose Sartell 20:07.014  16 10
Easton Colby Rogers 20:08.3(< 5)  17 11
Caiden Raske Brainerd 20:10.615  18 9
William Bruers Rogers 20:11.5(< 5)  19 12
Wyatt Paulson Sartell 20:23.416  20 9
Lewis Long Moorhead 20:26.317  21 12
Gabe Hallgren Brainerd 20:26.918  22 10
Grant Clark Sartell 20:30.119  23 12
Sam Frieler Sartell 20:32.520  24 12
Caleb Knott Bemidji 20:39.921  25
Maxwell Bruers Rogers 20:40.7(< 5)  26 7
Joseph Neumann Brainerd 20:42.722  27 10
Carter Mielke Brainerd 20:43.123  28 10
Jalen Schumann Sartell 20:44.124  29 10
Gavin O'Connell Sartell 20:47.9(> 7)  30 10
Adam Allery Bemidji 20:53.025  31 11
Kyler Williams St. 20:56.426  32 9
Eli Knapp Brainerd 21:00.727  33 11
Jack Lundquist Bemidji 21:03.728  34 10
Nathan Mrozek Sartell 21:04.8(> 7)  35 9
Ayden Chew Sartell 21:08.4(> 7)  36 10
Lucus Freise Sartell 21:13.9(> 7)  37 12
Spencer Feyo Rogers 21:16.4(< 5)  38 7
Aaron Wollak Sartell 21:21.2(> 7)  39 11
Noah Ness Bemidji 21:32.329  40 11
Brady Husmann Sartell 21:38.3(> 7)  41 12
Austin Nichols Brainerd 21:46.1(> 7)  42 9
Andrew Breczinski Bemidji 21:46.330  43 9
Daniel Scherling Bemidji 21:47.531  44 9
Sam Urban Bemidji 22:00.732  45 9
Anders Haroldson Sartell 22:05.1(> 7)  46 10
Kyler J Carlson Brainerd 22:08.9(> 7)  47 10
Sam Renner Brainerd 22:09.0(> 7)  48 9
Austin Miller Sartell 22:10.8(> 7)  49 10
Preston Anderson Sartell 22:16.5(> 7)  50 10
Carson Turn Bemidji 22:20.4(> 7)  51 11
Carter Wurst St. 22:25.933  52 12
Nolan Herian Sartell 22:38.1(> 7)  53 10
Taite Knapp Brainerd 22:41.8(> 7)  54 9
Adam Bauman Bemidji 22:43.1(> 7)  55 9
Adam Maray Sartell 22:55.4(> 7)  56 12

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Alex Kuepers Brainerd 23:38.0(> 7)  57 9
Justin Hunt Sartell 23:49.9(> 7)  58 9
Patrick Kapoor Sartell 23:55.2(> 7)  59 10
Yusupha Saine Sartell 24:00.9(> 7)  60 11
Lincoln Trushenski Elk River 24:06.5(< 5)  61
Benjamin Thompson Sartell 24:08.1(> 7)  62 11
Eli Hanson Sartell 24:09.4(> 7)  63 11
Alex Buhl Sartell 24:33.6(> 7)  64 11
Aiden Heinen Sartell 24:36.1(> 7)  65 9
Logan Kuepers Brainerd 24:55.3(> 7)  66 9
Silas Osborne Brainerd 25:00.2(> 7)  67 10
Rick Flaws Elk River 25:01.7(< 5)  68 10
Beau Supan Sartell 25:04.2(> 7)  69 12
Kyle Peterson Brainerd 26:00.9(> 7)  70 10
Marhsall Spicer Bemidji 26:57.4(> 7)  71 10
Momodou Saine Sartell 27:00.3(> 7)  72 9
Kellen Granroth Sartell 27:08.7(> 7)  73 10
Ward Kevin Bemidji 27:35.0(> 7)  74 12
Blake Hengel Sartell 27:54.5(> 7)  75 9
Justin Peters Sartell 29:31.8(> 7)  76 11
Jack Cheesman Sartell 33:58.4(> 7)  77 12
Finnean Nelson Sartell 35:51.1(> 7)  78 9
Eli Crowe Sartell 38:45.2(> 7)  79 9
Eric Flores Sartell 39:06.1(> 7)  80 9

Results By Hero's Timing    www.herostiming.com    1 09/16/2022 04:51:16 PM



September 16, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date MSHSL Section 8AAA Preview

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Moorhead Finish Position -     1

26
19:30.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brock Noyes 1 18:47.8   1 11     1 18:47.8
Ian Schimmelpfennig 4 19:35.2   2 9     5 38:23.1
Oliver Carlson 5 19:36.0   3 9    10 57:59.2
Lee Ellingsburg 7 19:46.1   4 11    17 1:17:45.3
Dane Ellingsberg 9 19:47.4   5 9    26 1:37:32.8
Lewis Long (17) 20:26.3   6 12 (43) 1:57:59.2

St. Michael-Albertville Finish Position -     2

56
19:58.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Wyatt Harmoning 3 19:30.9   1 10     3 19:30.9
Jackson Hamilton 6 19:42.2   2 11     9 39:13.1
Connor Riesgraf 10 19:49.9   3 11    19 59:03.1
Mason Williams 11 19:51.8   4 11    30 1:18:54.9
Kyler Williams 26 20:56.4   5 9    56 1:39:51.4
Carter Wurst (33) 22:25.9   6 12 (89) 2:02:17.3

Sartell Finish Position -     3

59
20:01.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Joshua Lefeber 2 19:20.7   1 11     2 19:20.7
Jay Weitgenant 8 19:46.3   2 10    10 39:07.1
Bennett Prose 14 20:07.0   3 10    24 59:14.1
Wyatt Paulson 16 20:23.4   4 9    40 1:19:37.5
Grant Clark 19 20:30.1   5 12    59 1:40:07.7
Sam Frieler (20) 20:32.5   6 12 (79) 2:00:40.2
Jalen Schumann (24) 20:44.1   7 10 (103) 2:21:24.4
Gavin O'Connell More 20:47.9   8 10 2:42:12.3
Nathan Mrozek More 21:04.8   9 9 3:03:17.1
Ayden Chew More 21:08.4  10 10 3:24:25.5
Lucus Freise More 21:13.9  11 12 3:45:39.5
Aaron Wollak More 21:21.2  12 11 4:07:00.8
Brady Husmann More 21:38.3  13 12 4:28:39.2
Anders Haroldson More 22:05.1  14 10 4:50:44.3
Austin Miller More 22:10.8  15 10 5:12:55.1
Preston Anderson More 22:16.5  16 10 5:35:11.7
Nolan Herian More 22:38.1  17 10 5:57:49.9
Adam Maray More 22:55.4  18 12 6:20:45.3
Justin Hunt More 23:49.9  19 9 6:44:35.3
Patrick Kapoor More 23:55.2  20 10 7:08:30.5
Yusupha Saine More 24:00.9  21 11 7:32:31.4
Benjamin Thompson More 24:08.1  22 11 7:56:39.6
Eli Hanson More 24:09.4  23 11 8:20:49.0
Alex Buhl More 24:33.6  24 11 8:45:22.6
Aiden Heinen More 24:36.1  25 9 9:09:58.8
Beau Supan More 25:04.2  26 12 9:35:03.1
Momodou Saine More 27:00.3  27 9 10:02:03.4
Kellen Granroth More 27:08.7  28 10 10:29:12.1
Blake Hengel More 27:54.5  29 9 10:57:06.7
Justin Peters More 29:31.8  30 11 11:26:38.5
Jack Cheesman More 33:58.4  31 12 12:00:37.0
Finnean Nelson More 35:51.1  32 9 12:36:28.1
Eli Crowe More 38:45.2  33 9 13:15:13.4
Eric Flores More 39:06.1  34 9 13:54:19.5

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5K

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Brainerd Finish Position -     4

80
20:16.2Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Gavin Jacobson 12 19:57.4   1 11    12 19:57.4
Joe Smith 13 20:03.4   2 9    25 40:00.8
Caiden Raske 15 20:10.6   3 9    40 1:00:11.5
Gabe Hallgren 18 20:26.9   4 10    58 1:20:38.5
Joseph Neumann 22 20:42.7   5 10    80 1:41:21.3
Carter Mielke (23) 20:43.1   6 10 (103) 2:02:04.4
Eli Knapp (27) 21:00.7   7 11 (130) 2:23:05.2
Austin Nichols More 21:46.1   8 9 2:44:51.3
Kyler J Carlson More 22:08.9   9 10 3:07:00.2
Sam Renner More 22:09.0  10 9 3:29:09.3
Taite Knapp More 22:41.8  11 9 3:51:51.1
Alex Kuepers More 23:38.0  12 9 4:15:29.2
Logan Kuepers More 24:55.3  13 9 4:40:24.5
Silas Osborne More 25:00.2  14 10 5:05:24.8
Kyle Peterson More 26:00.9  15 10 5:31:25.7

Bemidji Finish Position -     5

133
21:11.1Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Caleb Knott 21 20:39.9   1    21 20:39.9
Adam Allery 25 20:53.0   2 11    46 41:33.0
Jack Lundquist 28 21:03.7   3 10    74 1:02:36.7
Noah Ness 29 21:32.3   4 11   103 1:24:09.1
Andrew Breczinski 30 21:46.3   5 9   133 1:45:55.4
Daniel Scherling (31) 21:47.5   6 9 (164) 2:07:43.0
Sam Urban (32) 22:00.7   7 9 (196) 2:29:43.8
Carson Turn More 22:20.4   8 11 2:52:04.2
Adam Bauman More 22:43.1   9 9 3:14:47.4
Marhsall Spicer More 26:57.4  10 10 3:41:44.8
Ward Kevin More 27:35.0  11 12 4:09:19.9

Rogers Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Easton Colby Less 20:08.3   1 11 20:08.3
William Bruers Less 20:11.5   2 12 40:19.8
Maxwell Bruers Less 20:40.7   3 7 1:01:00.5
Spencer Feyo Less 21:16.4   4 7 1:22:16.9

Buffalo Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Ryan Zvorak Less 18:59.3   1 12 18:59.3
Zach Jones Less 19:38.3   2 12 38:37.7

Elk River Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Lincoln Trushenski Less 24:06.5   1 24:06.5
Rick Flaws Less 25:01.7   2 10 49:08.2
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